
CONFIGURATIONS

Length
Input
Watts

Lumen
Output

Lumen
Efficiency

2
22W
30W

1964
2678

89.3 lm/W
89.3 lm/W

4
40W
60W

3571
5357

89.3 lm/W
89.3 lm/W

8
80W

120W
7143

10714
89.3 lm/W
89.3 lm/W

SDM OPTION

Length
Input
Watts

Lumen
Output

Lumen
Efficiency

2 27W 2410 89.3 lm/W

4
42W
56W

3749
4999

89.3 lm/W
89.3 lm/W

8
84W
112W

7498
9998

89.3 lm/W
89.3 lm/W

: Based on 5000K.

Distribution Data (11112-4-56W)

Polar Candela Distribution Illuminance at a Distance
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